

## SMARTCLINICS TAIGUM

## GPs Fees from 1ST June 2024

Your appointment fee will depend on the type of appointment and the duration. If you have a Medicare Card, Medicare will refund to you an amount for this service (Medicare Rebate). You will only be out of pocket the remaining amount.

Below is a list of the GPs Standard Consult fees.

## Non-Concession Card Holders

Services	Appointment Fee	Medicare Rebate	Out-of-Pocket Cost
Short Consult	\$46.00	\$18.95	27.05
<b>Standard Consult</b> (6 to 20 minutes, one or more issues)	\$92.00	\$41.40	\$50.60
Long Consult (20+ minutes, one or more issues)	\$1 <b>50.00</b>	\$80.10	\$69.90
Extended Consult (40+ minutes, complex issues)	\$2 <b>30.00</b>	\$118.00	\$112.00

## Concession Card Holders & Discounted Fee

Services	Appointment Fee	Medicare Rebate	Out-of-Pocket Cost
Short Consult	\$4 <b>6.00</b>	\$18.95	\$27.05
<b>Standard Consult</b> (6 to 20 minutes, one or more issues)	\$72.00	\$41.40	\$30.60
Long Consult (20+ minutes, one or more issues)	\$1 <b>30.00</b>	\$80.10	49.90
Extended Consult (40+ minutes, complex issues)	\$2 <b>00</b>	\$118.00	\$82.00

Please note, there **may be additional costs** for other service items or for clinic services such as wound care products, consumable items, specific administrative requests (e.g. transfer of medical records). For a full list of fees please see the reception team.